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Epic Kosan

Vessel Name

BWEK Tenerife

BWEK Madagascar

BWEK Beacon
Titan Unikum
Gas Trust

Gas Diamond
Alexandra Kosan
BWEK Anholt
BWEK Aruba
BWEK Beauty
BWEK Bornholm
BWEK Mauritius
Epic Bali

Epic Baluan
Epic Beata

Epic Bermuda
Epic Bolivar
Epic Bonaire
Epic Boracay
Epic Borinquen
Epic Borneo
Epic Breeze
Epic Burano
Epic Madeira
Epic Manhattan
Epic Salina

Epic Samos
Epic Sardinia
Epic Sentosa
Epic Shikoku
Epic Sicily

Epic Sula

cbm
6,500
9,500
7,500
12,022
9,108
9,102
8,046
9,000
9,000
7,500
7,500
9,500
7,200
7,500
7,500
7,200
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,200
7,500
7,500
9,500
9,500
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000

11,000

Type

Semi-ref.

Pressurised

Pressurised

Ethylene/Semi-ref.

Ethylene/Semi-ref.

Semi-ref.

Ethylene/Semi-ref.
Ethylene/Semi-ref.

Ethylene/Semi-ref.

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Built

2010

2012

2025

20M

2010

2012

2008

2008

2008

2023

2022

2008

2010

2017

20M

2001

2002

2016

2009

2016

2010

2020

2002

2006

2007

2017

2016

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

Yard

STX Shipbuilding
Miura

Shitanoe
Dingheng Jiangsu Shipbuilding
STX Shipbuilding
STX Shipbuilding
Sekwang Heavy Indus.
STX Shipbuilding
STX Shipbuilding
Shitanoe
Kyokuyo

Miura

Kyokuyo

Sasaki

Murakami Hide
Murakami Hide
Shin Kurushima
Sasaki

Murakami Hide
Sasaki

Kyokuyo
Kyokuyo
Watanabe

Miura

Miura

Kyokuyo
Kyokuyo
Kyokuyo
Kyokuyo
Kyokuyo

Sasaki

Kyokuyo

Flag

Malta
Singapore
Malta
Cyprus
Liberia
Liberia
Singapore
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Malta
Malta
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Malta
Malta
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Singapore
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— Epic Kosan

S/N Vessel Name

33 Epic Sunter

34 Epic Susak

35 Epic Susui

36 Helena Kosan
37 Henrietta Kosan
38 Isabella Kosan
39 JBU Schelde
40 Kamilla Kosan
41  Kathrine Kosan
42 Leonora Kosan
43 Sophia Kosan
44  Stella Kosan
45 Stina Kosan
46 BWEK Tahiti
47  Victoria Kosan

48 BWEK Malta

cbm
11,000
11,000
11,000
8,053
8,044
8,046
10,054
10,038
10,034
8,049
9,104
9,108
9,104
6,554
8,055

9,500

Type

Pressurised

Pressurised

Pressurised

Ethylene/Semi-ref.
Ethylene/Semi-ref.
Ethylene/Semi-ref.
Ethylene/Semi-ref.
Ethylene/Semi-ref.
Ethylene/Semi-ref.
Ethylene/Semi-ref.
Ethylene/Semi-ref.
Ethylene/Semi-ref.

Ethylene/Semi-ref.

Semi-ref.

Ethylene/Semi-ref.

Pressurised

Built

2015

2015

2015

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2008

2010

2009

20Mm

Yard
Kyokuyo
Sasaki

Sasaki

Sekwang Heavy Indus.
Sekwang Heavy Indus.
Sekwang Heavy Indus.
Sekwang Heavy Indus.
Sekwang Heavy Indus.
Sekwang Heavy Indus.

Sekwang Heavy Indus.

STX Shipbuilding
STX Shipbuilding
STX Shipbuilding

STX Shipbuilding

Sekwang Heavy Indus.

Miura

Flag
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Malta
Singapore
Singapore
Panama
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Malta
Singapore

Singapore
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