

S/N	Vessel Name	cbm	Type	Built	Yard	Flag
1	Curious Joel	12,154	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2018	Hyundai Mipo	Liberia
2	Satmar	12,154	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2018	Hyundai Mipo	Liberia
3	BWEK Tenerife	6,500	Semi-ref.	2010	STX Shipbuilding	Malta
4	BWEK Madagascar	9,500	Pressurised	2012	Miura	Singapore
5	BWEK Beacon	7,500	Pressurised	2025	Shitanoe	Malta
6	Titan Unikum	12,022	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2011	Dingheng Jiangsu Shipbuilding	Cyprus
7	Gas Trust	9,108	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2010	STX Shipbuilding	Liberia
8	Gas Diamond	9,102	Semi-ref.	2012	STX Shipbuilding	Liberia
9	Alexandra Kosan	8,046	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	Sekwang Heavy Indus.	Singapore
10	Costa Do Futuro (BWEK Anholt)	9,000	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	STX Shipbuilding	Brazil
11	BWEK Aruba	9,000	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	STX Shipbuilding	Malta
12	BWEK Beauty	7,500	Pressurised	2023	Shitanoe	Malta
13	BWEK Bornholm	7,500	Pressurised	2022	Kyokuyo	Singapore
14	BWEK Mauritius	9,500	Pressurised	2008	Miura	Singapore
15	Epic Bali	7,200	Pressurised	2010	Kyokuyo	Singapore
16	Epic Baluan	7,500	Pressurised	2017	Sasaki	Singapore
17	Epic Beata	7,500	Pressurised	2011	Murakami Hide	Malta
18	Epic Bermuda	7,200	Pressurised	2001	Murakami Hide	Malta
19	Epic Bolivar	7,500	Pressurised	2002	Shin Kurushima	Singapore
20	Epic Bonaire	7,500	Pressurised	2016	Sasaki	Singapore
21	Epic Boracay	7,500	Pressurised	2009	Murakami Hide	Singapore
22	Epic Borinquen	7,500	Pressurised	2016	Sasaki	Singapore
23	Epic Borneo	7,200	Pressurised	2010	Kyokuyo	Malta
24	BWEK Breeze	7,500	Pressurised	2020	Kyokuyo	Malta
25	Epic Burano	7,500	Pressurised	2002	Watanabe	Singapore
26	Epic Madeira	9,500	Pressurised	2006	Miura	Singapore
27	BWEK Manhattan	9,500	Pressurised	2007	Miura	Singapore
28	Epic Salina	11,000	Pressurised	2017	Kyokuyo	Singapore
29	Epic Samos	11,000	Pressurised	2016	Kyokuyo	Singapore
30	Epic Sardinia	11,000	Pressurised	2017	Kyokuyo	Singapore
31	Epic Sentosa	11,000	Pressurised	2016	Kyokuyo	Singapore
32	Epic Shikoku	11,000	Pressurised	2016	Kyokuyo	Singapore

S/N	Vessel Name	cbm	Type	Built	Yard	Flag
33	Epic Sicily	11,000	Pressurised	2015	Sasaki	Singapore
34	Epic Sula	11,000	Pressurised	2015	Kyokuyo	Singapore
35	Epic Sunter	11,000	Pressurised	2015	Kyokuyo	Singapore
36	Epic Susak	11,000	Pressurised	2015	Sasaki	Singapore
37	Epic Susui	11,000	Pressurised	2015	Sasaki	Singapore
38	Helena Kosan	8,053	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2007	Sekwang Heavy Indus.	Malta
39	Henrietta Kosan	8,044	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	Sekwang Heavy Indus.	Singapore
40	Isabella Kosan	8,046	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2007	Sekwang Heavy Indus.	Singapore
41	JBU Schelde	10,054	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	Sekwang Heavy Indus.	Panama
42	Kamilla Kosan	10,038	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	Sekwang Heavy Indus.	Singapore
43	Kathrine Kosan	10,034	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	Sekwang Heavy Indus.	Singapore
44	Leonora Kosan	8,049	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2009	Sekwang Heavy Indus.	Singapore
45	Sophia Kosan	9,104	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	STX Shipbuilding	Singapore
46	Stella Kosan	9,108	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	STX Shipbuilding	Singapore
47	Stina Kosan	9,104	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2008	STX Shipbuilding	Singapore
48	BWEK Tahiti	6,554	Semi-ref.	2010	STX Shipbuilding	Malta
49	Victoria Kosan	8,055	Ethylene/Semi-ref.	2009	Sekwang Heavy Indus.	Singapore
50	BWEK Malta	9,500	Pressurised	2011	Miura	Singapore